
Hot Lunch Schedule for Fall 2018

Friday, Aug. 17 Sahm’s Quesadillas
Monday, Aug. 20 Hot Box
Friday, Aug. 24 Jimmy Johns
Monday, Aug. 27 Chick-fil-A
Friday, Aug. 31 Sahm’s French Toast Sticks
Tuesday, Sept. 4 Fazoli's Baked Pasta
Friday, Sept. 7 Papa Johns 1
Monday, Sept. 10 Subway
Friday, Sept. 14 Chick-fil-A
Monday, Sept. 17 Wendy’s
Friday, Sept. 21 Papa Johns 2
Monday, Sept. 24 Fazoli’s Spaghetti
Friday, Sept. 28  Sahm’s Quesadilla
Monday, Oct. 1 Hot Box
Friday, Oct 5 Jimmy Johns
Monday, Oct. 8 Chick-fil-A
Friday, Oct. 12 Papa Johns 1
Monday, Oct. 15 Wendy’s
Friday, Oct. 19 Chick-fil-A
Monday, Oct. 22 Fazoli’s Baked Pasta
Monday, Oct. 29 Subway
Friday, Nov. 2 Papa Johns 2
Monday, Nov. 5 Fazoli’s Spaghetti
Friday, Nov. 9 Sahm’s French Toast Sticks
Monday, Nov. 12 Hot Box
Friday, Nov. 16 Jimmy Johns
Monday, Nov. 26 Chick-fil-A
Friday, Nov. 30 Sahm’s Quesadilla
Monday, Dec 3 Fazoli’s Baked Pasta
Friday, Dec. 7  Papa John’s 2
Monday, Dec. 10 Subway
Friday, Dec. 14 Chick-fil-A
Monday, Dec. 17 Wendy’s
Thursday, Dec. 20 Papa Johns 1

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=2991&m=db


Hot Lunch Schedule Spring 2019

Monday, Jan. 7 Chick-fil-A
Friday, Jan 11 Papa John’s 2
Monday, Jan 14 Fazoli’s Baked Pasta
Friday, Jan 18 Chick-fil-A
Tuesday, Jan 22 Hot Box
Friday, Jan 25 Jimmy Johns
Monday, Jan 28 Fazoli’s Spaghetti
Friday, Feb 1 Sahm’s French Toast Sticks
Monday ,Feb 4 Subway
Friday, Feb 8  Chick-fil-A
Monday, Feb 11 Wendy’s
Thursday, Feb 14 Papa John’s 

1Tuesday, Feb 19 Fazoli’s Spaghetti
Friday, Feb 22 Sahm’s Quesadilla
Monday, Feb 25 Chick-fil-A
Friday, March 1 Papa John’s 2
Monday, March 4 Fazoli’s Baked Pasta
Friday, March 8 Sahm’s French Toast Sticks
Monday, March 11 Subway
Friday, March 15 Papa John’s 1
Monday, March 18 Wendy’s
Friday, March 22 Sahm’s French Toast Sticks
Monday, March 25 Chick-fil-A
Wednesday, Mar 27 Jimmy John’s
Monday, April 8 Hot Box
Friday, April 12  Sahm’s French Toast Sticks
Monday, April 15 Fazoli’s Spaghetti
Thursday, April 18 Papa John’s 1
Tuesday, April 23 Subway
Friday, April 26 Jimmy John’s
Monday, April 29 Fazoli’s Baked Pasta
Friday, May 3  Sahm’s Quesadilla (May Crowning)
Monday, May 6 Hot Box
Friday, May 10
Monday, May 13 Fazoli’s Spaghetti
Friday, May 17 Papa John’s 2
Monday, May 20 Wendy’s
Thursday, May 23
Tuesday, May 28 Chick-fil-A (No 8th graders)
Thursday, May 30  Sahm’s Quesadilla (No 8th graders)

Jimmy John's (No 8th Graders) 

Chick-fil-A




